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MONDAY, MARCH 26, 2001 CONTINUED 

2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY 
105813 

113353 
113354 
113469 
113478 

‘110202. 
PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
METROCALL 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
103203 
104819 
105980 
107426 
107900 
107900 
107900 

108601 
109154 
109154 
109154 
109154 
109154 
109704 
109984 
110123 
110246 
110355 
110404 
110404 
110404 
110427 
110429 
110685 
110727 
110851 
110852 
110956 
110957 
110995 
110995 
110995 
110995 
110995 
111512 

111742 
111791 
111791 
111791 
111791 
111791 
111791 
111798 
112150 
112150 
112150 
112170 
112290 
112291 
112295 
112354 
112421 
112422 
112549 
112701 
112703 
113083 
113103 
113104 
113104 
113105 
113106 
113107 
113113 
113114 

108157 — 

OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF 

IOS CAPITAL . 
OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT OF 

AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL | 

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 

OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER 

BEACON OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 

AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 

AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 

“AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 

AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 

CLOTHING & UNIFORM P 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS. SERVI 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 

TRAINING — 

OTHER SERVICES 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OTHER 
OTHER 
OTHER 
OTHER 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

PROF. & TECH. 
OTHER 

OTHER 

OTHER 

OTHER 

OTHER 

OTHER 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVIC 

111742 © 

LAKESHORE LEARNING 
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 
QUIK PRINT 
OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER 
TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
YWCA INTERCULTURAL 

MEDIALINK WORLDWIDE INC 

_ INDIAN HEALTH CARE 

AMERICAN TAXI INC 
NATIONAL CHEMICALS INC _ 
BECKER-PARKINS 
AUTOMATIC PROTECTION 
AUTOMATIC PROTECTION 
AUTOMATIC PROTECTION 
AUTOMATIC PROTECTION 
AUTOMATIC PROTECTION 
ACTION BLINDS OF TULSA 
THERMO BIOSTAR INC 
THERMO BIOSTAR INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
SOUTH MAIN DEVELOPMENT 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA . 
OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER 
HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
THERMO JARRELL ASH 
MICRO BIO MEDICS INC 
SATELLITE SUPPLY LLC 
RS MEANS CO INC 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
XPEDX TULSA 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
TERNING,DANA 
FARROW, TIFFANY K 
BUSH, CAROL M 
BUSH, CAROL M 
DAVIS, LARINDA SUE 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
DUFFY, MARY KAY 
VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS, 
ELBON, BRETT 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 

PRINTING,DUPLICATING 

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

EQUIP .SERVICE AGREEM 

EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 

EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 

OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
OTHER SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & .LABORATOR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
RENTALS & LEASES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES . 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER SERVICES . 
DATA PROCESSING SERV 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE | 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
UTILITY SERVICES 
MILEAGE | 
COMMUNICATIONS. SERVI 
MILEAGE : 

1,482.60 
3.62 

383.63 
64.67 

2,923.00 
241.00 

195.00 
362.00 
814.00 
17.00 

141.30 
132.37 
238.10 

4,560.00 
349.00 
17.00 
8.50 
8.50 

25.50 
8.50 

673.88 
42.00 

581.73 
5,040.00 

14.75 
430.06 
154.95 
2.09.00 

4,829.72 
9,201.07 

44.87 
70.00 

3,013.19 
1,320.20 

16.81 
134.94 
388.50 
27.00 
24.95 

391.95 
12.00 

155.40 
539.31 
539.31 
17.70 
17.70 
51.30 
68.40 
84.66 

182.46 
1,125.00 

36.77 
36.77 . 
36.92 

4,560.00 
709.66 
538.59 
365.34 
234.10 
479.99 
2.0.00 

5,175.00 
2.00.00 
200.00 
90.74 
33.12 
84.18 
7.00 

27.95 
10.06 

271.86 
57.28 
38.64. 


