MONDAY, MA	RCH 26, 2001 CONTINUED		
	01 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY		
105813		CLOTHING & UNIFORM P	1,482.60
110202	-	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES	3.62
113353 113354	UNITED STATES CELLULAR METROCALL	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	383.63 64.67
113469	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	
113478	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAINING	241.00
103203	O1 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	OTHER SERVICES	105.00
103203	IOS CAPITAL	OTHER SERVICES EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	195.00 362.00
105980	OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT OF	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	
107426	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	OTHER SERVICES	17.00
107900	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	141.30
107900 107900	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	132.37 238.10
107300	OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	4,560.00
108601	BEACON OFFICE EQUIPMENT	OTHER SERVICES	349.00
109154	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	OTHER SERVICES	17.00
109154	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	OTHER SERVICES	8.50
109154 109154	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	8.50 25.50
109154	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	OTHER SERVICES	8.50
109704	LAKESHORE LEARNING	OPERATING SUPPLIES	673.88
109984	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	42.00
110123 110246	QUIK PRINT OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER	PRINTING, DUPLICATING PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	581.73
110246	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	5,040.00 14.75
110404	KONE INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	430.06
110404	KONE INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	154.95
110404	KONE INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	209.00
110427 110429	METROPOLITAN TULSA MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	OUT GOING TRANSFERS OUT GOING TRANSFERS	4,829.72 9,201.07
110425	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	44.87
110727	MEDIALINK WORLDWIDE INC	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	70.00
110851	INDIAN HEALTH CARE	OUT GOING TRANSFERS	
110852 110956	AMERICAN TAXI INC NATIONAL CHEMICALS INC	OTHER SERVICES OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,320.20 16.81
110956	BECKER-PARKINS	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	134.94
110995	AUTOMATIC PROTECTION	OTHER SERVICES	388.50
110995	AUTOMATIC PROTECTION	OTHER SERVICES	27.00
110995	AUTOMATIC PROTECTION	OTHER SERVICES	24.95
110995 110995	AUTOMATIC PROTECTION AUTOMATIC PROTECTION	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	391.95 12.00
111512	ACTION BLINDS OF TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	155.40
111742	THERMO BIOSTAR INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	539.31
111742	THERMO BIOSTAR INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	
111791 111791	PHYSICIAN SALES & PHYSICIAN SALES &	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	17.70 17.70
111791	PHYSICIAN SALES &	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	51.30
111791	PHYSICIAN SALES &	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	68.40
111791	PHYSICIAN SALES &	OPERATING SUPPLIES	84.66
II .	PHYSICIAN SALES & SOUTH MAIN DEVELOPMENT	OPERATING SUPPLIES RENTALS & LEASES	182.46 1,125.00
111798 112150	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	36.77
112150	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	36.77
112150	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	36.92
112170	OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	4,560.00
112290 112291	HPI INTERNATIONAL INC THERMO JARRELL ASH	OPERATING SUPPLIES CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	709.66 538.59
112295	MICRO BIO MEDICS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	365.34
112354	SATELLITE SUPPLY LLC	OTHER SERVICES	234.10
112421	R S MEANS CO INC	DATA PROCESSING SERV	479.99
112422	SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	20.00 5,175.00
112549 112701	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	200.00
112703	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	200.00
113083	TERNING, DANA	MILEAGE	90.74
113103	FARROW, TIFFANY K	MILEAGE	33.12
113104 113104	BUSH, CAROL M BUSH, CAROL M	MILEAGE TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	84.18 7.00
113104	DAVIS, LARINDA SUE	MILEAGE	27.95
113106	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	UTILITY SERVICES	10.06
113107	DUFFY, MARY KAY	MILEAGE	271.86
113113 113114	VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS, ELBON, BRETT	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI MILEAGE	57.28 38.64
113114		MILLERING	00.04